Bidding document fee * Rs.2000.00
Payable through e-Gras in Budget Head- 0075-00-800-52-01

Or
Banker's Cheque/Demand Draft in favour of "Additional Director
(Admn.), SIPF" payable at "Jaipur".

e-Gras Websites : e-gras.rajasthan.gov. in
* Not Refundable

RISL Processing Fees * Rs 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only)
Payable through e-Gras in Budget Head- 8658-00-102-16-01

or
Banker's Cheque/ Demand Draft in favour of "Managing
Director. RISL" payable at "Jaipur".
e-Gras Websites: e-gras.rajasthan.gov.in
* Not Refundable

Bid Security and Mode of
Payment)